www.opt-automation.com30 31www.opt-automation.com
OGS -06A
OGS -06D
10± 0.05
ø7H8 深 1 .5
52.5 5.5
17
11 25.5

NC
NO
ORDER EXAMPLE: OGX-16S NC (normally closed)
Parallel Gripper OGParallel Gripper OG
www.opt-automation.com36 37www.opt-automation.com
OGX-20S
2 x M5 x 0.8 thread depth 8
(Mounting thread)
14
42
10 —0.005
—0.025
4 x M4 x 0.7 through
(Thread for mounting attachment)
5
9
18
36
37 25
50
69
4
86
36
8 4 x M5 x 0.8 thread depth 10
(Mounting thread)
2 xø5.5 through
(Mounting hole)
4838
2 x M5 x 0.8 thread depth 10
(Mounting thread)
ø21H9+ 0.052depth 1.50
Positioning pin hole
16
26
Auto Switch Mounting
Groove Dimensions
ø4
3
20
3
12
32 8
M5 x 0.8
(Finger opening port)
M5 x 0.8
(Finger closing port)
19
5
4H9+ 0.030depth 40
(L
im
te
d
ar
ea
fo
rm
ou
nt
in
g
at
ta
ch
m
en
t)
Pin hole positioning
OGX-20S
OGX-20S
OFP-A40 XC-4040
OFI-A365